
Ravintola NORRKAMA 2026
Vapaa paikka
Varattu
Varattu ja vahvistettu

PÄ
ÄV

ÄY
LÄ

ILMOTTAUTUNEET

859851

651

653

654

660

662

850 852 854

754

www.detector.fi
www.reimax.fi

856 858

660

www.samson.fi

765

767

www.konwell.fi

767
759 761

664
www.starline.fi

www.pepperl-fuchs.com/finland/fi/index.htm

www.schmersal.fi/
www.sintrol.com

862

762

769

765

www.auma.fi
www.murrelektronik.fi

www.beamex.com

www.tamtrongroup.com/fi/

www.rittal.fi

www.wika.com
www.kontram.fi

864

854

853

https://lappautomaatio.fi/lapp/_etusivu

www.sick.fi

www.cablex.fi

769 www.lyth.fi656

658861

www.keyflow.fi

662

863

860

750

752

758 760

850

851

856

855

865

766

858

862

757

758

757755

658654 656

760

761

763

764

756

759

754

762

755

651 653

859

860

750 752

853 855 857

756

TE
KN

 T
IL

A

TE
KN

 T
IL

A

861

857

www.askalon.fi

www.ifm.fi

www.phoenixcontact.fi

664

763

865

766

864

Maailman pohjoisin automaationäyttely

863

764

20.-21.5.2026, Oulu


